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ANCHORS
Bass Pro Shops 717-565-5200
Regal Cinemas 717-724-9501

CHILDREN’S FASHION
Bass Pro Shops 717-565-5200

G Fashion For Less 717-468-6035
F Jump Sportswear 717-558-0553
G Kids Foot Locker 717-561-0390
H Rainbow Kids 717-564-5820
A T-Shirt Station 717-562-7995
ENTERTAINMENT
A 2nd & Charles 717-564-2953
E OooWee Art & Gaming 717-839-9117
H Family Fun Center 717-737-9422

Regal Cinemas 717-724-9501
FOOD & RESTAURANTS

Applebee’s 717-561-2248
K7 Auntie Anne’s 717-558-9160
K7 Carvel Ice Cream 717-558-9160
1 China Max 717-561-8730
2 Checkers 717-558-8070
A Kondu Restaurant 717-525-9738
5 Skewer World 717-962-0270
8 Subway 717-909-0050
3 Taco Bell 717-561-8600
GIFTS, NOVELTIES & CARDS
A 2nd & Charles 717-564-2953
C Bath & Body Works 717-558-8696
D Bhavani Sports Shop 717-901-3995
G Novelteeze 717-558-0049
A T-Shirt Station 717-562-7995
H Value General 717-901-7770
JEWELRY
D Bling Box 717-561-1959
K9 HBG Jewelers 717-558-0066
F Kay Jewelers 717-564-8666

K5 Piercing Pagoda 717-564-9288
LEISURE, TOYS & HOBBIES
A 2nd & Charles 717-564-2953
E OooWee Art & Gaming 717-839-9117

Bass Pro Shops 717-565-5200
D Bhavani Sports Shop 717-901-3995
B Champs Sports 717-564-4921
B Koup’s Motorcycle Display 717-939-7182
MEN’S FASHION

Bass Pro Shops 717-565-5200
B Champs Sports 717-564-4921
A Destination XL 717-564-2837
H Footaction 717-561-8707
E Foot Locker 717-564-1088
F Jenuine 717-558-3600
F Jump Sportswear 717-558-0553
G Penn Leather 717-710-2587
A T-Shirt Station 717-562-7995

MUSIC & ELECTRONICS
A 2nd & Charles 717-564-2953
E OooWee Art & Gaming 717-839-9117
G AT&T Wireless 717-561-7200
K4 Boost Mobile 717-889-6354
K1 Cellaxs 718-503-1484
F Metro PCS 717-303-3535
D Sprint 717-564-6100
D T-Mobile 717-561-1518
A Verizon Wireless 717-599-4319
SERVICE & OTHER
G A+ Health Spa 717-558-8888
E Glamour Nails 717-558-8423
E H & R Block 717-901-3378
E La Biotique Eyebrow Threading 717-564-2006
C La Biotique II 717-564-2006
A LensCrafters 717-564-2229
E     Mall Tailor & Cleaners 717-561-1177
C Nancy’s Hair Salon 717-561-2399
H PA Lottery (Value General) 717-901-7770

PHASE 4 Learning Center 717-561-2060
C Strictly Nails 717-561-4446
B USA Optical 717-561-6000
D Wells Fargo 717-561-3285
SHOES
B Champs Sports 717-564-4921
A Destination XL 717-564-2837
H Footaction 717-561-8707
E Foot Locker 717-564-1088
F Journeys 717-561-2948
G Kids Foot Locker 717-561-0390
G Penn Leather 717-710-2587
H Rainbow Apparel 717-564-5820
E Shoe Department 717-561-8822
SPECIALTY
A 2nd & Charles 717-564-2953
G A+ Health Spa 717-558-8888
C Bath & Body Works 717-558-8696
D Bling Box 717-564-0980
A Destination XL 717-564-2837

K2 East Coast Supplements 717-565-8023
G K Beauty Supply 717-564-3054
H Lids 717-561-2121
G Novelteeze 717-558-0049
H Value General 717-901-7770
WOMEN’S FASHION
G Accentz 717-564-2004

Bass Pro Shops 717-565-5200
G Fashion For Less 717-468-6035
F Jenuine 717-558-3600
F Jump Sportswear 717-558-0553
C New York & Co. Outlet 717-564-9277
G Penn Leather 717-710-2587
H Rainbow Apparel 717-564-5820
A T-Shirt Station 717-562-7995

3501 Paxton Street, Harrisburg, PA 17111
ShopHarrisburgMall.com
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